


5566 CR-M, Boulder Junction, WI 54512

(715) 385-2922
iceshantyllc@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/IceShantyDriveIn/

HARD SCOOP

One Scoop
Two Scoops

$3.50
$4.50

SOFT SERVE 

Baby 
Small
Medium
Large 

$1.70
$2.50
$3.30
$3.85

24 flavors on rotation 

Chocolate, Vanilla, and Twist 

SUNDAES 

Small
Large

$4.99
$5.89

Choice of Topping with Whipped Cream and  a
Cherry 

SPECIALTY SUNDAES

Turtle Sundae
Snickers Sundae
Atomic Sundae
Reese's Sundae
Hot Fudge Marshmallow
Double Fudge Brownie 

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

Large Sundae with Whipped Cream and a Cherry

MALTS/SHAKES

Small Shake
Large Shake
Small Malt
Large Malt
With Hard Scoop IC 

$4.89
$5.29
$5.85
$6.25
$1.00

FLURRIES

One Topping 
Hawaiian Delight 
Chocolate Explosion
Berry Good
S'mores N' More
Turtle
Dirt Cup
Flurry of the Week 

$6.49
$6.99
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49

OTHER

Root Beer Float 
Banana Split 
Slushy 
Iceberg  

$4.25
$7.49
$3.89
$3.99

Toppings: Sprinkles, Chocolate Jimmies, Oreo,
M&Ms, Twix, Butterfinger, Cookie Dough, Reese's,

Heath, Snickers, Mint, & Crunch Topping 

EXTRAS

Waffle Cone
Sugar Cone
Dish
Nuts
Extra Topping 

$.55
$.35
$.15

$.50
$.50

The Ice 
Shanty
Drive-in and Mini Golf
Boulder Junction, WI

*All Prices are Subject to Change*



CHICKEN

Grilled Chicken 
Popcorn Chicken*
Chicken Strips*

$8.99
$5.25
$6.25

SIDES

Chips 
French Fries 
Curly Fries
Chili or Cheese Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Nachos
Chili Cheese Nachos
Cheese Curds
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Supreme Beef Tamale
Pretzel Bites

$1.45
$2.99
$3.25
$5.49
$5.99
$4.50
$5.25
$5.25
$4.99
$5.25
$2.25
$4.50

BEVERAGES

Small 
Medium
Large
Bottled Water 
Bag of Ice (10 lbs.)

$1.45
$1.79
$1.99
$1.00
$2.25

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, Root
Beer, Iced Tea, Lemonade 

*Choice of One Sauce: Honey Mustard, BBQ,
Ranch, Sweet Chili, Buffalo, Ketchup, or Yellow

Mustard 

ITALIAN BEEF

Italian Beef* $9.25
*Choice of Peppers: Jalapeños, Sport

Peppers, Pepperoncini, and Giardiniera

SANDWICHES

Gyro 
Veggie Delight 
Fish Sandwich

$8.99
$7.99
$9.50

TOPPINGS

*Available at an Additional Cost*
Cheese: American, Swiss, and Pepperjack 
Other: Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion (raw

and fried) 

BURGERS

Hamburger 
Cheeseburger
Deluxe (Cheese)burger 
Mushroom Swiss Burger
Jalapeño Burger
Pizza Burger 

$5.49
$5.89
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

HOT DOGS

Chicago Dog
Cheese or Chili Dog
Chili Cheese Dog 
Hot Dog
Corn Dog

$4.99
$4.99
$5.50
$4.50
$3.99

MINI GOLF

Kids (14 and Under) 
Adults

$4.00
$5.00

*All Prices are Subject to Change*


