HARD SCOOP

24 flavors on rotation

One Scoop \$3.50

Two Scoops \$4.50

SOFT SERVE

Chocolate, Vanilla, and Twist

Baby \$1.70 Small \$2.50

Medium S3.30

Large \$3.85

SUNDAES

Choice of Topping with Whipped Cream and a Cherry

Small S4.99

Large \$5.89

SPECIALTY SUNDAES

Large Sundae with Whipped Cream and a Cherry

Turtle Sundae \$5.99

Snickers Sundae \$5.99

Atomic Sundae \$5.99

Reese's Sundae \$5.99

Hot Fudge Marshmallow \$5.99

Double Fudge Brownie \$5.99

Toppings: Sprinkles, Chocolate Jimmies, Oreo,

M&Ms, Twix, Butterfinger, Cookie Dough, Reese's, Heath, Snickers, Mint, & Crunch Topping





MALTS/SHAKES

Small Shake	\$4.89
Large Shake	\$5.29
Small Malt	\$5.85
Large Malt	\$6.25
With Hard Scoop IC	\$1.00

FLURRIES

One Topping	\$6.49
Hawaiian Delight	\$6.99
Chocolate Explosion	\$6.49
Berry Good	\$6.49
S'mores N' More	\$6.49
Turtle	\$6.49
Dirt Cup	\$6.49
Flurry of the Week	\$6.49

OTHER

Root Beer Float	\$4.25
Banana Split	\$7.49
Slushy	\$3.89
Iceberg	\$3.99
rv T D A C	

EXIRAS

Waffle Cone	\$.55
Sugar Cone	\$.35
Dish	\$.15
Nuts	\$.50
Extra Topping	\$.50

^{*}All Prices are Subject to Change*



5566 CR-M, Boulder Junction, WI 54512 (715) 385-2922 iceshantyllc@gmail.com www.facebook.com/IceShantyDriveIn/



ITALIAN BEEF

Italian Beef* \$9.25

*Choice of Peppers: Jalapeños, Sport Peppers, Pepperoncini, and Giardiniera

SANDWICHES

Gyro	\$8.99
Veggie Delight	\$7.99
Fish Sandwich	\$9.50

TOPPINGS

Available at an Additional Cost
Cheese: American, Swiss, and Pepperjack
Other: Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion (raw and fried)



BURGERS

Hamburger	\$5.49
Cheeseburger	\$5.89
Deluxe (Cheese)burger	\$6.99
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$6.99
Jalapeño Burger	\$6.99
Pizza Burger	\$6.99

HOT DOGS

Chicago Dog	\$4.99
Cheese or Chili Dog	\$4.99
Chili Cheese Dog	\$5.50
Hot Dog	\$4.50
Corn Dog	\$3.99
CHICKEN	

CHICKEN

Grilled Chicken	\$8.99
Popcorn Chicken*	\$5.25
Chicken Strips*	\$6.25

*Choice of One Sauce: Honey Mustard, BBQ, Ranch, Sweet Chili, Buffalo, Ketchup, or Yellow Mustard

SIDES

Chips	S1.45
French Fries	\$2.99
Curly Fries	\$3.25
Chili or Cheese Fries	\$5.49
Chili Cheese Fries	\$5.99
Nachos	\$4.50
Chili Cheese Nachos	\$5.25
Cheese Curds	\$5.25
Onion Rings	\$4.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.25
Supreme Beef Tamale	\$2.25
Pretzel Bites	\$4.50

BEVERAGES

Small	\$1.45
Medium	\$1.79
Large	\$1.99
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Bag of Ice (10 lbs.)	\$2.25

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Iced Tea, Lemonade

MINI GOLF

*All Prices are Subject	to Change
Adults	\$5.00
Kids (14 and Under)	\$4.00